
1 
 

 

an 

 
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 
EHV O&M DIVISION RATNAGIRI 

 

2ND CALL TENDER DOCUMENT 
 

Tender Specification number     EE/EHV O&M DN/RTN/Tech/ET-16/24-25 
(RFX No. 7000035384) 

Name of work   

SRM Tender 2nd call for Attending oil leakage from 
different location such as radiators, HV & LV 
Bushing, HV turrets, pipings and top cover etc. by 
replacement of gasket & oil seals & by providing dry 
air generator of 25MVA, 110/33 kV EMCO make 
T/F Sr. No. 1257/11372 at 110 kV Arawali S/s, under 
EHV O&M Division, Ratnagiri.     

Estimated cost Rs.6,98,588/- (Incl. taxes) 

Earnest Money Deposit Rs.6,986/- 

Date for download of Tender 
document. 

From 25.03.2025 at 00:00 Hrs. to 04.04.2025 at 
10:00 Hrs. (Sale Opening Date & Sale Closing 
Date) 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for online 
submission of Tender Documents. 

Up to closing date i.e. 04.04.2025 at 10:00 Hrs. 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for online 
onwards; if possible. 

a) Technical Bid: - 04.04.2025 at 10:30 Hrs. 
opening of Tender Documents; if possible. 

b) Commercial Bid: - 07.04.2025 at 10:30 Hrs. 
onwards; if possible. 

Tender Fee (Including GST) Rs. 590/- (Including GST 18%) 

 
For further details visit our website:    http://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
 

Contact Person: Dy. Executive Engineer: Phone No. 8411001974 

Note: All eligible contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-tendering portal 
& be secured digital signature.  
For participating search the above RFx No. 7000035384          
 

 
 
 

                                                                                           
                                                                                                       EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, 
                  EHV O&M DIVISION, RATNAGIRI 
 
 


